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USA
Karen Roberts

Overseas Private Investment Corporation
1100 New York Avenue, NW
Washington, DC  20527
USA
krobe@opic.gov
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USA
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USA
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USA
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Chairman
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USA
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USA
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USA
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USA
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USA
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USA
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USA
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USA
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Diane Stewart

Senior Vice President
U.S. Bank National Association
2450 Colorado Avenue, Suite 4000W
Santa Monica, CA  90404-3515
USA
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Gerald Stoltz

Attorney
Thompson Coburn LLP
1909 K Street, NW
Washington, DC  20006
USA
gstoltz@thompsoncoburn.com
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USA
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Director
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Maureen Sullivan

North American Trade Finance Head
CitiGroup
233 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL  60606
USA
maureen.m.sullivan@citi.com
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President
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USA
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USA
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President
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USA
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President
Sona International Corp.
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USA
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Washington, DC  20006
USA
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President
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USA
h.unver@holsainc.com
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2650 Wisconsin Avenue, NW
Washington, DC  20007
USA
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Executive Vice President and Chief Credit Officer
Florida Export Finance Corporation
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USA
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President and CEO
Philippine Export-Import Credit Agency
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Chief Financial Officer
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Washington, DC  20037
USA
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Manager - Africa
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Chief Financial Officer
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USA
rvandendaelen@technip-coflexip.com
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Associate
ING Financial Markets LLC
1325 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY  10019
USA
gerhard.van.der.poel@americas.ing.com
Kate Vanriper

Commodity Manager
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600 North 93rd Street, Suite 104
Omaha, NE  68114
USA
kateeomarketing@uswest.net
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Vice President
Oracle Corporation
1015 15th Street, NW, Suite 250
Washington, DC  20005
USA
lucas.ventino@oracle.com
Ruben Verdes

Chief Executive Officer
Relationship Management International, Inc.
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Boca Raton, FL  33432
USA
rverdes@onlinermi.com
David Verhotz

Senior Vice President and Manager International Department
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127 Public Square
Cleveland, OH  44114
USA
david_verhotz@keybank.com
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Senior Vice President
Vinmar International, Ltd
16800 Imperial Valley Drive, Suite 499
Houston, TX  77060
USA
serge_verma@vinmar.com

Pierre Veyres

Managing Director
BNP Paribas
787 Seventh Avenue
New York, NY  10019
USA
pierr.veyres@americas.bnpparibas.com
Bernard Villatte

Sonatrach Global Account Manager
Halliburton
BP 62, DZ 42000
Staqueli-Alger
Algeria
bernard.villatte2@halliburton.com
Nicole Vlazny Chen

Corporate Finance Officer
ABN AMRO Bank
135 South LaSalle, Suite 761
Chicago, IL  60603
USA
nicole.chen@abnamro.com
Carter Waddell

Group Vice President
Suntrust Bank
25 Park Place
Atlanta, GA  30303
USA
carter.waddell@suntrust.com
Leon Wahba

Group Vice President and Director of International Development
SunTrust Bank
International Division (MC33700)
25 Park Place, 16th Floor
Atlanta, GA  30303
USA
leon.wahba@suntrust.com
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Vice President
General Electric Company
1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 1100W
Washington, DC  20004
USA
skip.warner@corporate.ge.com

Linwood Warren

Warren Development Corporation
350 South Figueroa Street, #508
Los Angels, CA  90071
USA
LWJ@warrendevelopmentcorp.com

Tsugu Watanabe

Partner
Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP
Chase Manhattan Plaza
New York, NY  10005
USA
twatanabe@milbank.com
Joseph Watters

Managing Director, International Department
Hoffman International, Inc.
300 South Randolphville Road
Piscataway, NJ  08855
USA
sales@hoffmanequip.com
Dave Weber

President and CEO
Wells Fargo HSBC Trade Bank
525 Market Street, 25th Floor
San Francisco, CA  94105
USA
weberd@wellsfargo.com
Erin Webster

Business Development Manager
Global Trade & Technology Network
1301 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 925
Washington, DC  20004
USA
ewebster@usgtn.net
George Weisenburger

Chief Financial Officer
TerraTek, Inc.
400 Wakara Way
Salt Lake City, UT  84108
USA
georgew@terratek.com
Jan Weiss

Director
WestLB
1211 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY  10036
USA
Jan_weiss@westlb.com
Tal Weiss

President
International Trademart, Inc.
Cleveland Plaza
Cranford, NJ  07016
USA
Intrading@hotmail.com

Norman L. Wells

Senior Vice President
Commerzbank AG- New York Branch
2 World Financial Center
New York, NY  10281
USA
nwells@cbkna.com
Thomas Wells

Managing Director
Structured Trade Group/Newstead Group Int'l
3701 Kirby Drive, #490
Houston, TX  77098
USA
wells@structuredtrade.com
Keith Welsh

Assistant Treasurer
Arinc, Inc.
2551 Riva Road
Annapolis, MD  21401
USA
kwelsh@arinc.com
Barry Wentworth

Senior Vice President and Treasurer
ABB Inc.
501 Merritt 7, 6th Floor
Norwalk, CT  06856
USA
barry.wentworth@us.abb.com
Jennings F. Werner

Director
Bank One
1 Bank One Plaza; ILI-0162
Chicago, IL  60670
USA
jennings_f_werner@bankone.com
Michael Whalen

Senior Vice President
HSBC Securities (USA), Inc.
452 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY  10018
USA
michael.whalen@us.hsbc.com
Barbara White

Deputy Director
U.S. Department of Commerce
1300 New York Ave., NW
Mail Stop E0249
Washington, DC  20577
USA
barbara.white@mail.doc.gov

Sam White

Sales

Evergreen International Airlines, Inc.

1629 K Street, NW, Suite 301

Washington, DC  20006-1631

USA

sam.white@evergreenairlines.com

Daniel Whitmore

Attorney
Mayer, Brown, Rowe & Maw
190 South LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL  60603
USA
dwhitmore@mayerbrownrowe.com
Charles Williams

Associate
Allen & Overy
1221 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY  10020
USA
charles.williams@newyork.allenovery.com
Don Williams

President
Princeton Healthcare
1640 Powers Ferry Road, Building 17
Marretta, GA  30067
USA
dwilliams@princetoncare.com
Patrice Williams
Project Manager
International Trade Administration
14th & Constitution Avenue, NW
Washington, DC  20230

USA
patrice_williams@ita.doc.gov
Michael S. Wilson

Director, Engineering Consulting Services
KBR
601 Jefferson, JE-1270
Houston, TX  77002
USA
michael.wilson@halliburton.com
Paul Wilson

Vice President
Intermarine, Inc.
519 North Sam Houston Parkway East
Suite 400
Houston, TX  77060
USA
paul@intermarineusa.com

Marcia Wiss

Partner
Hogan and Hartson L.L.P.
555 13th Street, NW
Washington, DC  20004
USA
mawiss@hhlaw.com
Chantal Wittman

Vice President
First American Bank
1650 Louis Avenue
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007
USA
cwittman@firstambank.com
Brad Woodhouse

Vice President
ABB Financial Advisory
263 Tresser Boulevard, 11th Floor
One Stamford Plaza
Stamford, CT  06901
USA
brad.woodhouse@us.abb.com
RT Worthington

Project Manager
AIP Capricorn Consortium
610 5th Avenue
P.O. 5178 RKFL Center
New York, NY  10185
USA
aipccce@earthlink.net
Elizabeth Wright
Government. Relations Counsellor
International Business-Government 
Counsellors, Inc.
818 Connecticut Avenue, NW
12th Floor
Washington, DC  20006

USA
ewright@ebgc.com
Charles Xu

Assistant Vice President
General Electric Company
3001 Summer Street, 3rd Floor
Stamford, CT  06927
USA
charles.xu@gecapital.com
Yutaka Yokoyama

Chief Representative
Japan Bank for International Cooperation
1909 K Street, NW, Suite 300
Washington, DC  20006
USA
y-yokoyama@jbic.go.jp

Pamela Yough

General Manager
Zenith International Bank
Plot 84 Ajose Adedgun Street
Victoria Island 

Lagos
Nigeria
pmyough@yahoo.com
Richard Youtz

Senior Vice President
Private Export Funding Corporation
280 Park Avenue, 4th Floor West
New York, NY  10017
USA
R.Youtz@PEFCO.com

Gerald Zadikoff
Chief Executive Officer
G. M. Selby & Associates, Inc.
7400 SW 50th Terrace, Suite 100
Miami, FL  33155
USA
gzadikoff@gmselby.com
David Zawaski

EIA Global
40 Front Street
Walpole, MA  02081
USA
dzawaski@eia-global.com
Karen Zens
Deputy Assistant Secretary
International Operations
U.S. Department of Commerce
14th & Constitution Avenue, NW
Room 3128
Washington, DC  20230

USA
karen.zens@mail.doc.gov
Diederik Zeven

Customer Finance Manager
Philips Medical Systems
22100 Bothell Everett Highway
Bothell, WA  98021
USA
diederik.zeven@philips.com
Dauren Zhaksybek

RZB Finance LLC
1133 Avenue of the Americas, 16th Floor
New York, NY  10023
USA
dzhaksybek@rzbfinance.com

Mohamed Zidan

Minister Plenipotentiary, Econonic and Commercial
Embassy of Egypt
Washington, DC
USA
comegyus@aol.com
Thomas Zoells

Vice President
Bank of Montreal
1115 South LaSalle Street, 12th Floor
Chicago, IL  60521
USA
thomas.zoells@bmo.com
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